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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 13 Muški, 200m Leđno/Back Otvoreno
24.5.2025. - 11:35 Rezultati Prelim
Bodova: AQUA 2025

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

Apsolutna/Open

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Pscs 2:12.09+0,61 608
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.79 33.34 150m: 1:37.21 34.42 200m: 2:12.09 34.88

2. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:15.00+0,63 569
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:06.36 34.56 150m: 1:41.61 35.25 200m: 2:15.00 33.39

3. TRBOJEVIC, Sergej 06 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:15.54 563
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:07.08 34.63 150m: 1:42.06 34.98 200m: 2:15.54 33.48

4. ZUPANČIČ, Taj 07 PK Rudar Trbovlje 2:16.64+0,79 549
50m: 32.22 32.22 100m: 1:07.22 35.00 150m: 1:42.13 34.91 200m: 2:16.64 34.51

5. SPASENOVIC, Ilija 06 Barakuda 2:16.97+0,74 545
50m: 31.26 31.26 100m: 1:04.94 33.68 150m: 1:41.15 36.21 200m: 2:16.97 35.82

6. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:18.87+0,77 523
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:08.15 36.05 150m: 1:44.94 36.79 200m: 2:18.87 33.93

7. DALLA LANA, David 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:20.51+0,79 505
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:08.71 35.72 150m: 1:45.21 36.50 200m: 2:20.51 35.30

8. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:22.28+0,63 486
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:08.83 35.96 150m: 1:46.24 37.41 200m: 2:22.28 36.04

9. BABIČ, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:22.34+0,68 486
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:09.44 36.41 150m: 1:45.83 36.39 200m: 2:22.34 36.51

10. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:23.95+0,78 469
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:09.30 36.12 150m: 1:46.53 37.23 200m: 2:23.95 37.42

11. SABADIN, Nicola 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:26.53+0,66 445
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:10.01 36.88 150m: 1:48.48 38.47 200m: 2:26.53 38.05

12. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 2:28.11+0,71 431
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:11.72 37.90 150m: 1:50.63 38.91 200m: 2:28.11 37.48

13. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:29.06+0,77 423
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:13.66 38.34 150m: 1:52.60 38.94 200m: 2:29.06 36.46

14. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 2:29.54+0,70 419
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:12.43 37.94 150m: 1:51.59 39.16 200m: 2:29.54 37.95

15. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:30.50+0,86 411
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.57 37.52 150m: 1:50.79 39.22 200m: 2:30.50 39.71

16. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:32.75+0,72 393
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:15.37 39.20 150m: 1:54.53 39.16 200m: 2:32.75 38.22

17. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 2:33.66+0,75 386
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:13.26 39.28 150m: 1:54.14 40.88 200m: 2:33.66 39.52

18. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:39.49+0,74 345
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:15.86 40.63 150m: 1:58.67 42.81 200m: 2:39.49 40.82
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 13, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, Apsolutna/Open

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

19. AJŠIĆ, Edin 11 PK Velenje 2:40.07+0,67 341
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:17.99 40.87 150m: 1:59.94 41.95 200m: 2:40.07 40.13

20. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:40.24+0,77 340
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:18.72 41.15 150m: 2:01.66 42.94 200m: 2:40.24 38.58

21. SAMARDŽIĆ, Petar 12 Sport Time, SA 2:42.07+0,71 329
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:18.53 41.18 150m: 2:01.31 42.78 200m: 2:42.07 40.76

22. SUBACIUS, Gvidas 12 Sostines SC 2:45.16+0,61 311
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:19.51 41.95 150m: 2:03.36 43.85 200m: 2:45.16 41.80

23. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 2:46.54+0,83 303
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:20.49 42.54 150m: 2:04.77 44.28 200m: 2:46.54 41.77

24. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:51.10+0,86 279
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:24.92 44.79 150m: 2:09.09 44.17 200m: 2:51.10 42.01

25. RADENOVIĆ, Jan 14 Sport Time, SA 2:57.18+0,74 252
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:27.71 45.98 150m: 2:14.21 46.50 200m: 2:57.18 42.97

26. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:58.10+0,68 248
50m: 41.70 41.70 100m: 1:27.69 45.99 150m: 2:13.95 46.26 200m: 2:58.10 44.15

27. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:01.06+0,58 236
50m: 43.03 43.03 100m: 1:29.42 46.39 150m: 2:15.81 46.39 200m: 3:01.06 45.25

28. SETENCIC, Dimitrije 14 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 3:16.92+0,66 183
50m: 45.05 45.05 100m: 1:36.02 50.97 150m: 2:27.49 51.47 200m: 3:16.92 49.43

29. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:21.77+0,62 170
50m: 2:32.66 2:32.66 100m: 1:39.97 200m: 3:21.77 1:41.80

M 1

1. JOVANOVIC, Djordje 08 Pscs 2:12.09+0,61 608
50m: 29.45 29.45 100m: 1:02.79 33.34 150m: 1:37.21 34.42 200m: 2:12.09 34.88

2. KVOCKA, Vanja 09 Olymp - Banja Luka 2:15.00+0,63 569
50m: 31.80 31.80 100m: 1:06.36 34.56 150m: 1:41.61 35.25 200m: 2:15.00 33.39

3. MILOVANOVIC, Ognjen 09 Proleter 2:23.95+0,78 469
50m: 33.18 33.18 100m: 1:09.30 36.12 150m: 1:46.53 37.23 200m: 2:23.95 37.42

4. ZARIC, Bogdan 09 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:29.06+0,77 423
50m: 35.32 35.32 100m: 1:13.66 38.34 150m: 1:52.60 38.94 200m: 2:29.06 36.46

5. SAVIC, Petar 09 Velika Kikinda 2:33.66+0,75 386
50m: 33.98 33.98 100m: 1:13.26 39.28 150m: 1:54.14 40.88 200m: 2:33.66 39.52
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 13, Muški, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim

M2

1. MITROVIC, Vuk 10 Nis 2005 2:18.87+0,77 523
50m: 32.10 32.10 100m: 1:08.15 36.05 150m: 1:44.94 36.79 200m: 2:18.87 33.93

2. DALLA LANA, David 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:20.51+0,79 505
50m: 32.99 32.99 100m: 1:08.71 35.72 150m: 1:45.21 36.50 200m: 2:20.51 35.30

3. ILIEV, Leonel 10 PK Skopje 2:22.28+0,63 486
50m: 32.87 32.87 100m: 1:08.83 35.96 150m: 1:46.24 37.41 200m: 2:22.28 36.04

4. BABIČ, Tin 10 PK Celulozar Krško 2:22.34+0,68 486
50m: 33.03 33.03 100m: 1:09.44 36.41 150m: 1:45.83 36.39 200m: 2:22.34 36.51

5. SABADIN, Nicola 10 Montebelluna Nuoto asd 2:26.53+0,66 445
50m: 33.13 33.13 100m: 1:10.01 36.88 150m: 1:48.48 38.47 200m: 2:26.53 38.05

6. ZUKIĆ, Tahir 10 Sport Time, SA 2:28.11+0,71 431
50m: 33.82 33.82 100m: 1:11.72 37.90 150m: 1:50.63 38.91 200m: 2:28.11 37.48

7. NADJ, David 11 Swim Star 2:29.54+0,70 419
50m: 34.49 34.49 100m: 1:12.43 37.94 150m: 1:51.59 39.16 200m: 2:29.54 37.95

8. RAKIC, Darko 11 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:30.50+0,86 411
50m: 34.05 34.05 100m: 1:11.57 37.52 150m: 1:50.79 39.22 200m: 2:30.50 39.71

9. AJŠIĆ, Edin 11 PK Velenje 2:40.07+0,67 341
50m: 37.12 37.12 100m: 1:17.99 40.87 150m: 1:59.94 41.95 200m: 2:40.07 40.13

10. ZORIC, Milos 11 Plivacki klub,,Polet" Sombor 2:58.10+0,68 248
50m: 41.70 41.70 100m: 1:27.69 45.99 150m: 2:13.95 46.26 200m: 2:58.10 44.15

M3

1. MITIC, Slavisa 12 Sveti Nikola 2:32.75+0,72 393
50m: 36.17 36.17 100m: 1:15.37 39.20 150m: 1:54.53 39.16 200m: 2:32.75 38.22

2. ACIMOVIC, Tadija 12 Pirat 2:39.49+0,74 345
50m: 35.23 35.23 100m: 1:15.86 40.63 150m: 1:58.67 42.81 200m: 2:39.49 40.82

3. DJOKIC, Nemanja 12 PK "Spartak" Subotica 2:40.24+0,77 340
50m: 37.57 37.57 100m: 1:18.72 41.15 150m: 2:01.66 42.94 200m: 2:40.24 38.58

4. SAMARDŽIĆ, Petar 12 Sport Time, SA 2:42.07+0,71 329
50m: 37.35 37.35 100m: 1:18.53 41.18 150m: 2:01.31 42.78 200m: 2:42.07 40.76

5. SUBACIUS, Gvidas 12 Sostines SC 2:45.16+0,61 311
50m: 37.56 37.56 100m: 1:19.51 41.95 150m: 2:03.36 43.85 200m: 2:45.16 41.80

6. STOJANOVIC, Petar 12 Sveti Nikola 2:46.54+0,83 303
50m: 37.95 37.95 100m: 1:20.49 42.54 150m: 2:04.77 44.28 200m: 2:46.54 41.77

7. CULIBRK, Mateja 12 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 2:51.10+0,86 279
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:24.92 44.79 150m: 2:09.09 44.17 200m: 2:51.10 42.01

8. RADENOVIĆ, Jan 14 Sport Time, SA 2:57.18+0,74 252
50m: 41.73 41.73 100m: 1:27.71 45.98 150m: 2:14.21 46.50 200m: 2:57.18 42.97

9. DJUMISIC, Damir 13 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:01.06+0,58 236
50m: 43.03 43.03 100m: 1:29.42 46.39 150m: 2:15.81 46.39 200m: 3:01.06 45.25
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BanjaLukaOpen
Banja Luka, 24. - 25.5.2025

Disciplina 13, Dečaci, 200m Leđno/Back, Prelim, M3

Rang G.R. Vreme RTBodova

10. SETENCIC, Dimitrije 14 KVS Leotar - Trebinje 3:16.92+0,66 183
50m: 45.05 45.05 100m: 1:36.02 50.97 150m: 2:27.49 51.47 200m: 3:16.92 49.43

11. GOLUB, Nikola 14 Olymp - Banja Luka 3:21.77+0,62 170
50m: 2:32.66 2:32.66 100m: 1:39.97 200m: 3:21.77 1:41.80
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